UT Rio Grande Valley

Student Health Insurance Plan
2024-2025 Final Premium Rates
English Language Program

Student
Spouse
Children

Student
Spouse

$
$
$

$
$

Fall 1

8/15/2024
through
10/16/2024

592.00
592.00
949.00

44.00
44.00

©®H

Fall 2

10/17/2024
through
12/31/2024

713.00
713.00
1,145.00

54.00
54.00

Spring 1

1/1/2025
through
3/12/2025

676.00
676.00
1,085.00

50.00
50.00

Spring 2

3/13/2025
through
5/14/2025

592.00
592.00
949.00

44.00
44.00

©+

Summer 1

5/15/2025
through
7/14/2025

573.00
573.00
919.00

42.00
42.00

©+r

Gap

287.00
287.00
460.00

22.00
22.00



